Technical Data for:
Apollo Valves
How to Order Apollo Valves
Bronze Ball Valves
Two Piece Ball Valves
Three Piece Ball Valves
Three Way Valves
Union End Valves
Steam Prep Ball Valves
ANSI Flanged Ball Valves
Specialty Ball Valves
Top Entry Valves
Optional Configurations
Engineering Data
COPYRIGHT ©1997 CONBRACO IND., INC. – PRINTED IN U.S.A.
®72-900 Series
Carbon Steel SAE Straight Thread Ball Valve
Threaded, 3000 psig WOG, Cold Non-Shock Body Rating (see P/T Chart referenced below for seat rating).
150 psig Saturated Steam.
Vacuum Service to 29 inches Hg.
Federal Specification: WW-V-35C, Type: II, Composition: CS, Style: 3.
FEATURES
• Barstock design • Adjustable packing gland
• RPTFE seats and stuffing box ring • Full port, except 2"
• Fire safe design when ordered with • Blow-out-proof stem design
graphite packing • Heavy duty lever
• Nitride corrosion protection • SAE J512/J514 Straight Thread O-Ring Boss
STANDARD MATERIAL LIST
1. Lever and grip Steel, zinc plated w/vinyl 7. Gland nut A108-CS
2. Stem A108-CS chrome plated 8. Stem packing RPTFE
3. Stem bearing RPTFE 9. Lever nut Steel, zinc plated
4. Retainer seal RPTFE 10. Body A108-CS
5. Seat (2) RPTFE 11. Retainer A108-CS
6. Ball A108-CS chrome plated 12. Seat holder A108-CS
VARIATIONS AVAILABLE:
72-940 Series (316 SS Ball & Stem)
OPTIONS AVAILABLE:
(SUFFIX) OPTION SIZES
-02- Static Grounded 1/4" to 2"
-03- 1-1/4" Stem Extension 1" to 1-1/2"
-04- 2-1/4" Stem Extension 1" to 1-1/2"
-07- Tee Handle 1/4" to 1-1/2"
-08- 90º Reversed Stem 1/4" to 2"
-10- SS Lever & Nut 1/4" to 1-1/2"
-14- Vented Ball (see page J-2) 1/4" to 2"
-15- Round Handle 1/4" to 1"
-19- Lock Plate 1/4" to 2"
-21- UHMWPE Seats (Non-PTFE) 1/4" to 2"
-24- Graphite Stem Packing 1/4" to 2"
-45- Less Lever & Nut 1/4" to 2"
-56- Multifill Seats 1/4" to 2"
-60- Static Grounded Ball & Stem 1/4" to 2"
-64- 250 Lb. Steam Trim 1/4" to 2"
NOM.
NUMBER TUBE SIZE A B C D E Wt.
O.D.
72-901-01 1/4" 7/16"-20 .39 1.46 2.84 2.50 5.62 2.09
72-902-01 3/8" 9/16"-18 .51 1.46 2.84 2.50 5.62 2.06
72-903-01 1/2" 3/4"-16 .62 1.46 2.84 2.50 5.62 2.56
72-904-01 3/4" 1-1/16"-12 .81 1.87 3.71 2.62 5.62 3.07
72-905-01 1" 1-5/16"-12 1.00 2.12 4.15 3.12 6.62 4.91
72-906-01 1-1/4" 1-5/8"-12 1.25 2.32 4.65 3.43 8.00 7.73
72-907-01 1-1/2" 1-7/8"-12 1.50 2.64 5.23 3.56 8.00 10.21
72-908-01 2" 2-1/2"-12 1.75 3.00 5.84 4.18 9.00 14.88
CARBON STEEL SAE STRAIGHT THREAD
O-RING BOSS BALL VALVE
A-7
For Pressure/Temperature Ratings,
Refer to Page N-16, Graph No. 15
1/00
A-8 COPYRIGHT ©1997 CONBRACO IND., INC. – PRINTED IN U.S.A.
®73-100 Series
Carbon Steel Ball Valve